0.03sed
SERIES
9W
6500K
900 lm
320º
G13
PF>0.5

W 120
A+
COLOR TEMPERATURE
6500K4000K3000K
SERIES
0.03sed
25000
hrs
18
W 120
A+
Model Power Voltage Life time CRI Beam Angel The Size
>80
>80
>80
SML30120-40W 40W AC 85-265V 25000h 295*1195*10mm120º
SML30120-48W 48W AC 85-265V 25000h 295*1195*10mm120º
SML30120-60W 72W AC 85-265V 25000h 295*1195*10mm120º
RECESSED
Model Power Voltage Life time CRI Beam Angel The Size
SML6060-36W 36W AC 85-265V 25000h >80
>80
>80
>80
595*595*10mm120º
SML6060-42W 42W AC 85-265V 25000h 595*595*10mm120º
SML6060-48W 48W AC 85-265V 25000h 595*595*10mm120º
SML6060-60W 60W AC 85-265V 25000h 595*595*10mm120º
RECESSED
SERIES
0.03sed
25000